


Company/Organization Last Name First Name Email Phone Initials
New Bern (City) Atwood Stephanie atwoods@newbernnc.gov (252) 639-2822
New Bern (City) Atwood Tyler atwoodt@newbernnc.gov (603) 494-1347 W
New Bern (City) Brown Abigail browna@newbernnc.gov (252) 639-2835 M_)
New Bern (City) Cassery Dan dcassery@newbernnc.gov .
New Bern (City) Caswell Michael caswellm@newbernnc.gov (252) 639-2827
New Bern (City) Chiles George chilesg@newbernnc.gov (252) 670-7985
New Bern (City) Fishel David fishel.david@newbernnc.gov
New Bern (City) Garris Justin garrisj@newbernnc.gov (252) 617-9713
y
New Bern (City) Lilly Stephen lillys@newbernnc.gov (252) 229-5200 b d( /
New Bern (City) Medez Raul medez.raul@newbernnc.gov (714) 468-8018 H
New Bern (City) Nicholson Connor nicholson.connor@newbernnc.gov (910) 723-3152
New Bern (City) Oakley Travis oakley.travis@newbernnc.gov (252) 639-1858 %
New Bern (City) Poston Josh postenj@newbernnc.gov (910) 723-3152 ?
New Bern (City) Simmons Jeremy simmons.jeremy@newbernnc.gov (252) 639-2840 X/\
New Bern (City) Timberli Curtiss curtisst@newbernnc.gov (252) 474-8303 LI/(;
New Bern (City) Young Ryan ryoung@newbernnc.gov (252) 626-0804 /g/
North Carolina Department of Transportation (NCDOT) Kramer David dpkramer@ncdot.gov (910) 808-5747 [
North Carolina Department of Transportation (NCDOT) McMannen Brad btmcmannen@ncdot.gov (252) 649-6520
Optimum Davis Joseph joseph.davis@alticeusa.com (252) 702-0521
Optimum Dougan Patrick patrick.dougan@alticeusa.com (252) 361-2360
Optimum Franks James james.franks@alticeusa.com (252) 229-3131
Oriental (Town) Early Daniel danielearly@townoforiental.com
Pamlico (County) Bucksot Beth beth.bucksot@pamlicocounty.org
Pamlico (County) Campbell Paul paul.campbell@pamlicocounty.org (252) 670-2037
Pamlico (County) Sanders Jeff jeff.sanders@pamlicocounty.org (252) 670-7519 ";V)é
Parker Stockstill Construction (PSC) Guerra Jesus chuy.ventura@parkerstockstill.com (252) 299-4524
Parker Stockstill Construction (PSC) Laughren Kevin kevin.laughren@parkerstockstill.com (252) 904-9228
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Daley Mike michael.daley@duke-energy.com (252) 639-7212
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Edmundson Stephen stephen.edmundson@duke-energy.com 25’2 -S;‘,'{ S:?Q E
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Foy Eddie eddie.foy@duke-energy.com (910) 548-5439
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Hardison David david.hardison@duke-energy.com (252) 933-0891 A\
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Lewis Danny danny.lewis@duke-energy.com (252) 503-7576 W
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Nichols Gene eugene.nichols@duke-energy.com (919) 223-2990 'gp’\
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Peede Logan logan.peede@duke-energy.com (252) 268-3683 L&;’V
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Rhyne Daniel daniel.rhyne@duke-energy.com (252) 670-6507 F\D Q
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Thornton Mike michael.thornton@duke-energy.com (252) 617-2971 i S
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Wallace Brandon brandon.wallace@duke-energy.com (910) 440-0835 ?\_\)
Piedmont Natural Gas (PNG) Williams Chuck chuck.williams@duke-energy.com (252) 670-4112
River Bend (Town) Mills Brandon wrdsupt@riverbendnc.org (252) 638-3870
Spectrum Cannon Adam adam.cannon@charter.com (252) 514-5876
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Company/Organization Last Name First Name Email Phone Initials
Spectrum Cannon David david.cannon@charter.com (252) 514-5877
Spectrum Lynn Eric eric.lynn@charter.com (252) 808-5701
Stonewall (Town) Spain Marie jmspain@embargmail.com (252) 745-3456
Trent Woods (Town) Haber Mike maintenance@trentwoodsnc.org (252) 637-9810
Vanceboro (Town) Edwards Vernon beverlyd@vanceboronc.com (252) 229-0878
Vandemere (Town) Britt Sue townofvandemere@gmail.com (252) 745-5473
Vermeer All Roads Sharpe Matt msharpe@vermeerallroads.com (919) 302-4455
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UPCOMING MEETINGS

* Locate Resolution Partnership Committee
Wednesday, May 15 from 11 to 1
NC811 Events Center, Greensboro
https://ncucc.org/locate-resolution-partnership-
committee/

* Underground Damage Prevention Review Board
Wednesday, July 10 from 10 to 4
NC811 Events Center, Greensboro
https://udprb.nc.gov/Reporting-a-Violation



https://ncucc.org/locate-resolution-partnership-committee/
https://ncucc.org/locate-resolution-partnership-committee/
https://udprb.nc.gov/Reporting-a-Violation

UGDPRB - OVERVIEW OF @ B
4/23/2024 CASES

¥ REVIEwW BOARD

mi

32 Cases on Agenda 13 — Issued Pipes Plus $34,500 1ssued in fines
Training




CALENDAR

NC811 & NCUCC event
| calendars can be found on
e nc811.org or the nc811 app
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DATA INSIGHTS

Locate Request,
Transmissions,

» County ticket
volume

» and distribution




Locate Requests for NC - April 2024 vs 2023

250,000 246,713

240,000
230,000 +19.8%
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190,000

180,000

Locate Requests
m 2024 m2023

MTD April 2024 — 246,713 / 2023 — 205,859=(19.8%)
YTD 2024 — 920,594/ 2023 — 866,772 = +6.2 %
Updates for March 2024 — (76,526) = 31% of volume / February 30.5% = -.5% (Increase the month before)




Locate Requests for NC - YTD
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February 30.5% = -.5% (Increase the month before)




Transmissions for NC - April 24 vs 23
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Transmissions MTD 2024- 1,348,093 / 2023 - 1,105,636= (+21.9%) Locate Requests

Transmissions YTD 2024- 5,001,631/ 2023 — 4,685,127= +6.8%
W 2024 m2023
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COUNTY TICKET 2024 V'S 2023

Craven 3HR | CNCL | NEW | RXMT | UPDT Ti((?,k':\tl\_?.
2023 53 200 1461 27 480 2047
2024 58 34 2032 13 878 3015

+/- Var 9.4% 30.8% 39.1% -51.9% 82.9% 4/7.3%

Avg Locates per Day 151




COUNTY TICKET 2024 V'S 2023

TOTAL

Pamlico SHR | CNCL | NEW | RXMT | UPDT |Tickets
2023 13 0 258 8 32 311
2024 15 0 167 2 22 206

+/- Var 15.4% 0% -35.3% -/5.0% -31.3%| -33.8%

Avg Locates per Day 10




COUNTY TICKET YTD VS PREVIOUS YEAR

TOTAL
Craven 3HR | CNCL |NEW | RXMT |UPDT |Tickets
2023 214 /6| 5563 122 2434 8409

2024 377 145 7798 218 3021] 11559

+/- Var 76.2% 90.8%40.2% 78.7% 24.1% 37.5%
Avg Locates per Day 141




COUNTY TICKET YTD VS PREVIOUS YEAR

TOTAL

Pamlico 3HR | CNCL | NEW | RXMT |UPDT |Tickets
2023 45 8 /57 24 314 1148

2024 31 1 605 4 94 /35

+/- Var -31.1% -87.5%-20.1% -83.3%-70.1% -36.0%

Avg Locates per Day 9




COUNTY TICKET DISTRIBUTION - ApRiL

County/Place

04 Apr

CRAVEN

3015

HOLLY HILLS

BLADES

JAMES CITY

BRICES CREEK

27

NEUSE FOREST

BRIDGETON

13

NEW BERN

CAYTON

RIVER BEND

CHERRY POINT LANDING

RIVERDALE

COVE CITY

58

TRENT WOODS

DOVER

39

VANCEBORO

ERNUL

133

WINTERGREEN

FAIRFIELD HARBOUR

350

FORT BARNWELL

HAVELOCK

398




COUNTY TICKET DISTRIBUTION - ApRiL

County/Place 04 Apr
PAMLICO 206
ALLIANCE 1
ARAPAHOE 16
BAYBORO 27
FLORENCE 6
GRANTSBORO 44
KENNEL BEACH 1
MERRITT 16
MESIC 2
MINNESOTT BEACH 11
OLYMPIA 3
ORIENTAL 67
PAMLICO 2
REELSBORO 4
STONEWALL 2
VANDEMERE 4




DAMAGES
DIRT 2z

Common
Ground
Alliance




IR EIMEDRER

NC-Alamance 9| [NC-Duplin 5 [NC-Onslow 16 |NC-Washington 1 Grand Total 1,277
NC-Bladen 1| |NC-Durham 124 [NC-Orange 22| [NC-Watauga 1
NC-Brunswick 18| [NC-Edgecombe ‘ NC-Pamlico 41 INC-Wilkes 1
NC-Buncombe 21| |NC-Forsyth 33[ |NC-Pasquotank 4 [NC-Wilson 5
NC-Burke 2| INC-Franklin 10[ [NC-Pender 7] INC-Yadkin 3
NC-Cabarrus 16| |NC-Gaston 27| [NC-Perguimans 7
NC-Caldwell 4 INC-Granville 1| [NC-Person 1
NC-Carteret 5| [NC-Guilford 42| INC-Pitt 23 B
NC-Caswell 2| |NC-Harnett 34 [NC-Polk 4 Asheliaay
NC-Catawba 29| [NC-Henderson 11/ |NC-Randolph 9
NC-Chatham 22| [NC-Hertford 3| [NC-Richmond 1
NC-Cherokee 1| [NC-Hoke 5 |NC-Robeson 7 Catawbay=
NC-Chowan 2| |NC-lredell_ [ 23 INC-Rockingham 11 as’o‘a%
NC—CIay 3| |NC-Jackson 2 INC-Rowan 16 B TIL\( nion /Anson
NC-Cleveland 30| [NC-Johnston 17| [NC-Rutherford 2 ) A
NC-Columbus 6| |NC-Lee 14 [NC-Sampson 1
NC-Craven 19| [NC-Lenoir 41 INC-Scotland 2 ks
NC-Cumberland 45| [NC-Lincoln 5 |NC-Stanly 2 "
NC-Currituck 3| INC-McDowell 3] [NC-Stokes 1 Legend
NC-Dare 7| [NC-Mecklenburg 184 [NC-Surry 1 4 L
NC-Davidson 15| [INC-Montgomery 2| [NC-Transylvania 1 %t:ine Damages Per 1,000 Transmissions
NC-Davie 4| |NC-Moore 16| |NC-Union 42 - R e T

NC-Nash 25| INC-Vance 1

[ | 0653999 1047486
NC-New Hanover 13[ [NC-Wake 208 — e
NC-Northampton 1 [NC-Warren 2 ' '




Damages in North Carolina 2024 vs 2023

JUN JUL

2023 w2024




Top 10 Callers for Craven

Rank Name Totals
1 CMP TECHNOLOGIES 325
2 WILLIS CABLE CONSTRUCTION, INC 247
3 BALFOUR BEATTY INFRASTRUCTURE, INC 154
4 W G UNDERGROUND, LLC 152
5 JCE UNDERGROUND, LLC 122
6 MUDD INVESTMENTS 104
7 CITY OF NEW BERN 85
8 MASTEC 80
9 CANOS SERVICES, LLC 78
10 |[HENDRIXBARNHILL CO, INC 68




Top 10 Callers for Pamlico

RankName Totals
1 |KAND LUNDERGROUND 39
2 [TIDELAND EMC 23
3 MUDD INVESTMENTS 13
4 BAY RIVER METRO SEWER DISTRICT 13
5 |BOBBY CAHOON CONSTRUCTION, INC. 13
6 MID ATLANTIC CABLE SOLUTIONS 12
7 MASTEC 6
8 |RIVER CITY CONSTRUCTION 4
9 |INCDOT 4
10 |[LAMBERTS CABLE SPLICING, LLC 4




= @ AFETY IS IN YOUR HANDS
EVERY DIG. EVERY TIME.

i |
- Safety Sam recommends s getting
the North c | 2811 app.

‘ APWA Uniform
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n0811.org/digsafe-discovery/






Media Relations
Specialist

Education Southeast Western Liaison
Manager Liaison

Piedmont Liaison

Eastern Liaison




Follow NCUCC on

f ' Facebook. There we will
post meeting info,
schedules, photos and

videos and joint
conference updates.

facebook.com/ncucc]

THANK YOU

A copy of this presentation is available at

WwWWw.ncucc.org
If this meeting was virtual or hybrid, a video is available on ncucc.org. Go to County

UCC's.
The video will be listed under the month and year the meeting took place.
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